■ DESCRIPTION
- Flexstrip light is made of white side view SMD LEDs
mounted on flexible printed circuit (FPC).
- The product is driven under constant current, which
will ensure a longer life.
■ FEATURES
- Number of SMD LEDs : 288 pcs of side view SMD LEDs
- Product size (LxWXH) : 2996.2mm x 5.5mm x 2.0mm

 Date：2008/06/05 Page ：1 of  6 Version-B
■ PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
B  V  M  -  S  F  S  3  W  3  S
LED Type Code
Operating Voltage Code
Color Code
Product Code
LED Module
BVM-SFS3 SERIESFLEXSTRIP LIGHT
Unit : mm
Tolerance : ±0.5mm
Bright View Electronics
SMD Driver ICSMD Zener DiodeSMD LED PAD
3000±5
 Date：2008/06/05 Page ：2 of  6 Version-B
■ ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS AT  Ta = 25 ℃
Unit
V
V
W
W
Operating Temperature Range ℃
Storage  Temperature  Range ℃
■ TYPICAL ELECTRICAL / OPTICAL  CHARACTERISTICS  AT  24VDC  Ta = 25 ℃
* White products are provided with different color temperature bins. (see following paragraph)
Note 1. Luminous flux measurement tolerance : +/- 10%
2. View angle of the LED is the off-axis angle from the optical center line to the
    1/2 luminous intensity of the peak value.
■ BIN GRADE LIMITS CHROMATICITY COORDINATES
x 0.263 0.260 0.269 0.272 0.263 x 0.291 0.288 0.296 0.298 0.291
y 0.244 0.248 0.261 0.258 0.244 y 0.258 0.262 0.276 0.271 0.258
x 0.272 0.263 0.272 0.280 0.272 x 0.291 0.289 0.297 0.299 0.291
y 0.234 0.244 0.258 0.248 0.234 y 0.287 0.292 0.306 0.301 0.287
x 0.276 0.272 0.280 0.283 0.276 x 0.296 0.291 0.299 0.304 0.296
y 0.231 0.234 0.248 0.244 0.231 y 0.276 0.287 0.301 0.290 0.276
x 0.269 0.279 0.282 0.272 0.269 x 0.298 0.296 0.304 0.306 0.298
y 0.261 0.276 0.272 0.258 0.261 y 0.271 0.276 0.290 0.285 0.271
x 0.280 0.272 0.282 0.288 0.280 x 0.299 0.297 0.305 0.307 0.299
y 0.248 0.258 0.272 0.262 0.248 y 0.301 0.306 0.320 0.315 0.301
x 0.283 0.280 0.288 0.291 0.283 x 0.304 0.299 0.307 0.312 0.304
y 0.244 0.248 0.262 0.258 0.244 y 0.290 0.301 0.315 0.304 0.290
x 0.282 0.279 0.289 0.291 0.282 x 0.306 0.304 0.312 0.314 0.306
y 0.272 0.276 0.292 0.287 0.272 y 0.285 0.290 0.304 0.299 0.285
x 0.288 0.282 0.291 0.296 0.288
y 0.262 0.272 0.287 0.276 0.262
Current
per strip (A)
0.89
View Angle
(degree)
110
Lum. Flux
per strip (lx)
3567
Lum.Flux
per Unit (lx)
74
Lum. Flux
per strip (lm)
1070
Lum. Flux
per Unit (lm)
22.2
Part No. Color
BVM-
SFS3W3S White
 －30 ~ ＋50
Power Dissipation / Unit
 －30  ~ ＋85
PARAMETER
Electrostatic Discharge (Contact Mode)